
520 

Name 

Successful 
Koves Buttons Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 384. 
598 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

NalDe 

Successful 

Koves Buttons Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

67 
Tender No: 3850 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Invalid 

McDonald's System of NZ Ltd 
McDonald's System of NZ Ltd 
McDonald's System of NZ Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3851 
232 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Foodport Agencies Ltd 
Real Foods Ltd 
Richard J Kelly Ltd 
Dominion & Overseas Agencies Ltd 
A W Burd (Export) 
Thematic Group Limited 
Robert Bryce & Co Ltd 
B R Bathurst Ltd 
Thematic Group Limited 

Invalid 

Manly Park Toy Shoppe 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3852 
1026 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd 
Trade Span Imports Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 
Richard Hislop Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3853 
2881 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Foodport Agencies Ltd 
Curtis Properties Ltd 
Aulsebrooks Ltd 
Curtis Properties Ltd 
Oriental Imports (N Z) Ltd 
Van Camp Chocolate Ltd 
Isco Ltd 
Ivanap Westpoint Ltd 
Isco Ltd 
Isco Ltd 
Capital Products Ltd 
Ivanap Westpoint Ltd 
Capital Products Ltd 
Curtis Properties Ltd 
Van Camp Chocolate Ltd 
Aulsebrooks Ltd 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

2,549 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex18015 

Location 

Auckland 
595 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex17009 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

67 Units Available At 

Ite. Code: Ex17010 

Location 

Uni ts 
Sought 

3 

$2 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

20 
10 
10 

Zero Premium 

Units 
Sought 

Auckland 4 
Auckland 3 
Auckland 5 
Auckland 1 
Auckland 5 
Auckland 10 
Lower Hutt 10 
Auckland 5 
Auckland 5 

Whangaparaoa 100 
184 Units Available At $4 Premium 

Item Code: Ex17010 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

919 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex17010 

Location 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

1 
1 

100 
5 

$0 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

30 
10 

100 
10 

1 
100 
30 
30 
20 
10 
30 
20 
20 
10 
50 

100 

Units 
Won 

Units 
Won 

3 

Units 
Won 

o 
o 
o 

Uni ts 
Won 

4 
3 
5 
1 
5 

10 
10 
5 
5 

o 

Units 
Won 

1 
1 

100 
5 

Units 
Won 

30 
10 

100 
10 

1 
100 
30 
30 
20 
10 
30 
20 
20 
10 
50 

100 

Bid Rate 
Per 'Unit 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

2.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

150.00 
125.00 
100.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

23.00 
15.00 
10.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

25.00 
15.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

123.00 
121.00 
120.00 
101.00 
101.00 
100.00 
100.00 
97.00 
95.00 
90.00 
90.00 
87.00 
85.00 
81.00 
80.00 
80.00 

No. 18 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

6.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

92.00 
45.00 
50.00 

1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Premium 

25.00 
15.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

3,690.00 
1,210.00 

12,000.00 
1,010.00 

101.00 
10,000.00 
3,000.00 
2,910.00 
1,900.00 

900.00 
2,700.00 
1,740.00 
1,700.00 

810.00 
4,000.00 
8,000.00 


