Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful	20040101	Dougar	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Ter onre	11 Cili Luii
Koves Buttons Ltd	Auckland	1	1	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	2,549 Units Available At Zero Pro		•	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3849 - 598 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex16015				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful	200001011	bought	WOII	rer onit	FIEIIIUII
Koves Buttons Ltd	Auckland	3	3	2.00	6.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,		Premium		2.00	0.00
Tender No: 3850 - 67 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex17009				
Name	Logation	Units	Units	Bid Rate	D
Invalid	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
McDonald's System of NZ Ltd	Auckland	20		150.00	0.00
McDonald's System of NZ Ltd	Auckland	20 10	0	150.00 125.00	0.00 0.00
McDonald's System of NZ Ltd	Auckland	10	0	100.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	67 Units Available At Zero	Premium			
Tender No: 3851 - 232 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex17010				
N		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name Successful	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Foodport Agencies Ltd	Auckland	4	4	23.00	92.00
Real Foods Ltd	Auckland	3	3	15.00	45.00
Richard J Kelly Ltd Dominion & Overseas Agencies Ltd	Auckland	5	5	10.00	50.00
A W Burd (Export)	Auckland Auckland	1 5	. 1 5	1.00 0.00	1.00
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	10	10	0.00	0.00
Robert Bryce & Co Ltd	Lower Hutt	10	10	0.00	0.00
B R Bathurst Ltd Thematic Group Limited	Auckland Auckland	5 5	5 5	0.00	0.00 0.00
Invalid	Montand	J	J	0.00	0.00
Manly Park Toy Shoppe	Whangaparaoa	100	0	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,		Premium		0.00	0.00
Tondov No. 96E9	Thom Code: E-18010				
Tender No: 3852 - 1026 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex17010	•••			
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd	Wellington	1	1	25.00	25.00
Trade Span Imports Ltd	Wellington	1	1	15.00	15.00
James Crisp Ltd Richard Hislop Ltd	Auckland	100	100	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Wellington 919 Units Available At \$0	5 Premium	5	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3853 -	Team Code . Pulmata				
2881 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex17010				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Dromi
Successful	Docation	Jougitt	MOII	rei onit	Premium
Foodport Agencies Ltd	Auckland	30	20	199 00	2 600 00
Curtis Properties Ltd	Wellington	10	30 10	123.00 121.00	3,690.00 1,210.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland	100	100	120.00	12,000.00
Curtis Properties Ltd Oriental Imports (N Z) Ltd	Wellington Auckland	10 1	10 1	101.00 101.00	1,010.00
Van Camp Chocolate Ltd	Auckland	100	100	100.00	101.00 10,000.00
Isco Ltd	Wellington	30	30	100.00	3,000.00
Ivanap Westpoint Ltd Isco Ltd	Wellington Wellington	30 20	30	97.00	2,910.00
Isco Ltd	Wellington Wellington	20 10	20 10	95.00 90.00	1,900.00 900.00
Capital Products Ltd	Wellington	30	30	90.00	2,700.00
Ivanap Westpoint Ltd Capital Products Ltd	Wellington	20	20	87.00	1,740.00
Curtis Properties Ltd	Wellington Wellington	20 10	20 10	85.00 81.00	1,700.00 810.00
Van Camp Chocolate Ltd	Auckland	50	50	80.00	4,000.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland	100	100	80.00	8,000.00